

SIDCL/Sect/2022-23/050

August 11, 2022

BSE Limited  
P. J. Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001  
BSE Scrip Code: 511411/955319

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited  
7, Lyons Range,  
Kolkata - 700001  
CSE Scrip Code: 026027

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 published in the newspapers**


In continuation to our letter dated 10<sup>th</sup> August, 2022, inter alia, with regard to submission of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022, please find enclosed the copy of the advertisement published on Thursday, 11<sup>th</sup> August 2022, in the newspapers i.e. Financial Express and Aajkal.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Shristi Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited

  
Krishna Kumar Pandey  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



**HEXA TRADEX LIMITED**  
CIN - L51101UP2010PLC042382  
Regd. Office : A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura (U.P.)-281403  
Corp. Office : Jindal Centre, 12, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi- 110066

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022**

(₹ Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	0.01	1.00	-	1.89	11.33	1,675.54	14.58	1,708.19
2.	Net profit/(loss) before tax	(95.32)	(68.72)	(58.05)	(251.72)	(906.30)	(404.78)	(16.20)	(3,485.00)
3.	Net profit/(loss) after tax	(71.33)	(42.14)	(43.41)	(178.94)	(491.60)	(267.21)	39.73	(2,505.45)
4.	Total comprehensive income for the period / year [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period/ year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(54,101.38)	24,849.96	30,099.61	97,620.47	(67,313.57)	26,596.12	36,477.68	113,539.79
5.	Paid up Equity share capital	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91
6.	Other equity	-	-	-	212,712.95	-	-	-	233,979.12
7.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (*not annualised)	(1) Basic (₹)	(0.13)*	(0.08)*	(0.08)*	(0.32)	(0.89)*	(0.48)*	0.07*
	(2) Diluted (₹)	(0.13)*	(0.08)*	(0.08)*	(0.32)	(0.89)*	(0.48)*	(0.48)*	0.07*

**Notes:**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com/ www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.hexatradex.com).

By Order of the Board  
For Hexa Tradex Limited  
Sd/-  
Naresh Kumar Agarwal  
Director  
DIN : 03552469

Place: New Delhi  
Date: August 10, 2022

**SHRISTI Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited**  
Regd. Office : Plot No. X - 1, 2 & 3, Block-EP, Sector V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 091  
CIN - L65922WB1990PLC049541  
Phone No. : (033) 4020 2020 / 4015 4646, Fax No. : (033) 4020 2099  
E-mail : investor.relations@shristicorp.com, Website : www.shristicorp.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,122.52	364.18	1,347.84	3,665.76	6,471.34	10,734.00	4,162.12	27,745.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	(2,330.71)	(2,653.87)	(1,223.57)	(5,233.49)	(2,397.28)	(17,039.08)	(2,178.94)	(20,737.53)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional item)	(2,330.71)	(2,653.87)	(1,223.57)	(5,233.49)	(2,397.28)	(17,039.08)	(2,178.94)	(20,737.53)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional item)	(2,480.53)	(2,691.44)	(1,377.57)	(5,494.81)	(2,569.49)	(15,370.13)	(2,364.86)	(19,308.85)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,479.45)	(2,682.45)	(1,379.12)	(5,490.47)	(2,734.09)	(17,484.22)	(2,364.05)	(21,423.97)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/-)	2,220	2,220	2,220	2,220	2,220	2,220	2,220	2,220
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	3,018.58	-	-	-	(12,044.34)
8	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each)	(i) Basic (Rs.)	(11.17)	(12.12)	(6.21)	(24.75)	(12.32)	(78.56)	(10.64)
	(ii) Diluted (Rs.)	(11.17)	(12.12)	(6.21)	(24.75)	(12.32)	(78.56)	(10.64)	(96.28)

**Notes:**  
1. The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th August, 2022. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e BSE website (www.bseindia.com), Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (www.cse-india.com) and Company's website (www.shristicorp.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Shristi Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited  
Sunil Jha  
Managing Director

Place : Kolkata  
Dated : 10th August, 2022

**भारतीय खाद्य निगम**  
FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA  
16-20, Barakhamba Lane, New Delhi-110001  
16-20 बाराखम्बा लेन, नई दिल्ली-110001

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE, 2022**  
30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु गैर-लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

Figures in Lakhs  
आंकड़े लाख में

S. No.	Particulars	Qtr ended 30.06.2022 / 30.06.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही (Unaudited) (अनअंकेषित)	Corresponding Qtr of the previous year 30.06.2021 / 30.06.2021 पिछले वर्ष की इसी तिमाही (Unaudited) (अनअंकेषित)	Previous year ended 31.03.2022 / 31.03.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही (Unaudited) (अनअंकेषित)
1	Total Income from Operations / संघालन से कुल आय	55,01,646.48	27,22,103.44	2,34,28,235.90
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) अर्थात् के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर पूर्व, असाधारण और/या असाधारण मद)	-	-	-
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) कर से पहले की अर्थात् के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-	-	-
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) कर के बाद की अर्थात् के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-	-	-
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income after Tax] अर्थात् के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [इस अर्थात् के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर के बाद) और कर के बाद अन्य व्यापक आय शामिल है]	-	-	-
6	Paid up equity Share Capital चुकता इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	8,04,157.64	8,03,657.64	8,04,157.64
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) रिजर्व (वैमूल्यीकरण रिजर्व को छोड़कर)	-2,092.45	-2,092.45	-2,092.45
8	Securities Premium Account प्रतिभूति प्रीमियम खाता	-	-	-
9	Net Worth निचल मूल्य	8,02,065.19	8,01,565.19	8,02,065.19
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt चुकता ऋण पूंजी/बकाया ऋण	36,70,000.00	37,00,000.00	36,70,000.00
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares बकाया प्रतिदेय वरीयता शेयर	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात	4.58	4.62	4.58
13	Earning Per Share (of Rs. /-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) प्रति शेयर आय (इंपीएस) 1. Basic ; 2. Diluted;	NA	NA	NA
14	Capital Redemption Reserve कॅपिटल रिड्यूप्शन रिजर्व	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve डिबेंचर मोचन रिजर्व	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio ऋण सेवा कवरेज अनुपात	1.00	1.00	0.93
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio ब्याज सेवा कवरेज अनुपात	1.00	1.00	1.00

**Notes/टिप्पणियाँ:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. उपरोक्त संशोधित सैबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 52 के तहत रटिक एक्सचेंज के साथ दायर तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्धरण है।  
2. The above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 10, 2022. A "Limited Review" of the above results was performed by practicing Chartered Accountants pursuant to Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended and has issued an unmodified review opinion.  
30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए चरमोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों को 10 अगस्त, 2022 को ऑडिट समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई और सिफारिश की गई तथा निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया। उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा व्यवसाय में लगे हुए चार्टर्ड अकाउंटेंट ने भारतीय प्रतियुक्ति और विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम (संशोधित) 52 के अनुसार की और उन पर अपनी समीक्षा राय अंशोचित जारी की है।  
3. Previous year figures have been regrouped if necessary as they are provisional figure. पिछले वर्ष के आंकड़ों के प्रयुक्त सूत्र को यदि आवश्यक हो तो पुनः समूहित किया गया है क्योंकि वे अंतिम आंकड़े हैं।

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
(Vanita Rattan Sharma)  
Executive Director (Finance)

Place: New Delhi  
Date- 10.08.2022

**MSTC LIMITED**  
A Govt. of India Enterprise  
Registered Office : Plot No. CF-18/2, Street no 175, Action Area IC, New Town, Kolkata - 700156, W.B.  
☎: 91-33-2340-0000, 🌐: www.mstcindia.co.in, ✉: cssect@mstcindia.in  
CIN : L27320WB1964GOI026211, GST No. 19AACCM0021E124

**75 Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav** | **e-assuring INDIA**

**MSTC'S STATE-OF-THE-ART AUCTION PORTAL ENABLES GOVT OF INDIA TO ACHIEVE 5G SPECTRUM SALE**

73.08% EBIDTA | 77.88% PBT | 106.82% PAT | 28.33% Revenue from Operation (Net) | 106.98% EPS

**EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		3 Months Ended		Year Ended		3 Months Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	9,385.90	17,125.51	34,032.69	74,956.59	19,481.83	26,868.74	42,384.36	1,12,332.65
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	6,611.80	3,717.02	7,756.69	22,007.81	8,053.62	5,380.83	6,529.83	23,293.73
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	4,384.78	2,120.10	11,133.69	20,008.61	5,429.31	3,355.74	9,597.59	19,913.28
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,705.89	2,191.40	11,226.76	20,133.58	6,827.44	2,691.33	9,823.98	18,694.21
5	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10/-)	7,040.00	7,040.00	7,040.00	7,040.00	7,040.00	7,040.00	7,040.00	7,040.00
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	39,507.96	-	-	-	58,367.94
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)								
	Basic (* not annualised)	6.23*	3.01*	15.81*	28.42	7.71*	4.77*	13.63*	28.29
	Diluted (* not annualised)	6.23*	3.01*	15.81*	28.42	7.71*	4.77*	13.63*	28.29

**NOTES:**  
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 10th August, 2022.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended 30th June 2022 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and is also available on Company's website i.e. www.mstcindia.co.in  
3. There were no exceptional items during the quarter ended 30th June 2022.  
4. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to confirm to the current periods classifications.

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 10th August, 2022

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
(S.K.Gupta)  
Chairman and Managing Director  
DIN : 08643406

Promoting e-Commerce, Economy & Environment through e-Governance

**BFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
Regd Office: 1, Ramesh Mitra Road, Third Floor, Kolkata-700 025  
CIN:L65993WB1918PLC000947  
Phone: 09007077041; Fax:033-22420588  
Email id: bfmildt@gmail.com; Website: www.bfmind.com

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022**

(₹s. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	4.40	12.56	2.69
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	0.99	(3.90)	(0.76)
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	0.99	(3.90)	(0.76)
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	0.99	(4.19)	(0.76)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(209.99)	708.46	557.19
6	Equity Share Capital	30.00	30.00	30.00
7	Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each) (Not Annualized) (before extraordinary items)			
	Basic	0.33	(1.39)	(0.25)
	Diluted	0.33	(1.39)	(0.25)
8	Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each) (Not Annualized) (after extraordinary items)			
	Basic	0.33	(1.39)	(0.25)
	Diluted	0.33	(1.39)	(0.25)

**Notes:**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.cse-india.com) and on the company website (www.bfmind.com)

By Order of the Board  
Sd/-  
Sushil Kumar Banthia  
Whole-Time Director  
DIN:00555169

Place : Kolkata.  
Date : 10th August, 2022

**Kirloskar Oil Engines Limited**  
A Kirloskar Group Company  
Registered Office: Laxmanrao Kirloskar Road, Khadki, Pune - 411 003  
CIN: L29100PN2009PLC133351

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022**  
(As per format prescribed under Annexure I of SEBI Circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5 July 2016)

(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ending		Year Ending	Quarter Ending		Year Ending
		30-06-2022 Unaudited	30-06-2021 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Audited	30-06-2022 Unaudited	30-06-2021 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	953.01	647.24	3,299.66	1,191.41	820.83	4,021.98
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	87.12	33.50	210.05	110.43	43.93	231.88
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	87.12	33.50	262.70	110.43	43.93	231.88
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	64.58	24.47	208.01	82.06	32.30	170.87
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	65.26	25.50	211.07	82.78	33.24	174.04
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	28.92	28.92	28.92	28.92	28.92	28.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	2,110.54	-	-	2,052.75
8	Basic EPS (₹) (Face value of ₹ 2 each) [not annualized]	4.47	1.69	14.38	5.64	2.22	12.07
9	Diluted EPS (₹) (Face value of ₹ 2 each) [not annualized]	4.46	1.69	14.36	5.63	2.22	12.03

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.kirloskaroilengines.com).  
2. The above extract of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ending 30th June 2022 are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Parent Company in their respective meetings held on 10th August 2022 and are subjected to a "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors.

For Kirloskar Oil Engines Limited  
Sd/-  
Gauri Kirloskar  
Managing Director  
DIN: 03366274

Place : Pune  
Date : 10<sup>th</sup> August 2022

Tel: +91 20 2581 0341 Fax: +91 20 2581 3208, 2581 0209  
Email: investors@kirloskar.com Website: www.kirloskaroilengines.com

